
Basic information

2014/3013(DEA)

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force

Own funds requirements for firms based on fixed overheads. 
Corrigendum

Supplementing 2011/0202(COD)

Subject

2.50.08 Financial services, financial reporting and auditing
2.50.10 Financial supervision

Key events

Date Event Reference Summary

15/12/2014 Non-legislative basic document published C(2014)09431

15/12/2014 Initial period for examining delegated act 3.0 month(s)

17/12/2014 Committee referral announced in Parliament

10/03/2015 Delegated act not objected by Council

24/03/2015 Delegated act not objected by Parliament

https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2011/0202(COD)

